
 FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AUTHORIZED 403(b) PRODUCT VENDORS

 
 
ANNUITIES  
 
COREBRIDGE (VALIC/AIG)  
2601 Cambridge Ct., Ste. 150 
Auburn Hills, MI 48326 
  PHONE:  (800) 892-5558 
REP: Anthony Moyle  
  CELL:  (248) 228-7007 
    EMAIL:  Anthony.Moyle@corebridgefinancial.com 
    PHONE: (248) 754-1120 
    FAX: (248) 607-6315 
 
EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
6 Parkland Blvd. Suite 135 
Dearborn, MI 48126 
  PHONE: 1-800-628-6673 
REP:  Keith Kaminski  
  PHONE:  (248) 227-6650 
  FAX: (313) 914-7732 
  EMAIL:  keith.kaminski@equitable.com 
REP:  Brendan Hanley 
  PHONE:  (248) 227-2163 
  EMAIL:  brendan.hanley@equitable.com 
 
GLP & Associates, Inc. ** 
(VOYA Funds and Reliastar) 
37000 W. 12 Mile Rd., Ste. 101 
Farmington Hills, MI 48331 
  VOYA CUSTOMER SERV: 1-800-525-4225 
(Reliastar FIXED RATE FUND ONLY) ** 
REP:  George Kontos 
  PHONE:  (248) 489-0101 
  FAX:       (248) 489-0110 
  MOBILE: (313) 320-9903 
  EMAIL:  gkontos@glpwins.com  
** The State retirement system’s 401K and 457 are 
separate from the products offered through this 
vendor. 
 
MEA Financial Services/Prudential  
4050 Hanover Ct 
W. Bloomfield, MI 48323 
Attention: Steve Semenuk 
  PHONE:  (248) 626-8960 
  FAX:       (248) 538-9837 
  EMAIL: ssemenuk@mea.org 
   
 

 

MUTUAL FUNDS 
 
FIDELITY INVESTMENTS 
31700 Middlebelt Rd, Suite 145 
Farmington Hills, MI 48334 
RETAIL/NO COMMISSION: (800) 343-0860 
 
LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING  
c/o M3 Investment Services                                   
(for Lincoln Investment Planning Only) 
990 North Main Street 
Royal Oak, MI 48067-1840 
Attention: Christine Fogg 
  PHONE: (248) 543-3400 
  FAX:      (248) 543-3402 
  TOLL FREE (888) 844-7872 
  EMAIL: cfogg@m3advisor.com 
                www.m3advisor.com 
 

TWENTIETH CENTURY / AMERICAN 
CENTURY MUTUAL FUNDS 
P.O. Box 418210 
Kansas City, MO 64141 
Attention: Scott Sterling 
  PHONE: (800) 345-3533, ext. 42577 
  FAX:      (816) 340-4655 
 
VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST 
P.O. Box 1106 Attn: IRP Dept 8C1 
Valley Forge, PA 19482 
VANGUARD PLAN # 10102396 
OVERNIGHT ADDRESS 
455 Devon Park Dr., Wayne, PA. 19087  
  PHONE: (800) 662-2003 
  Secured e-mail at: www.vanguard.com 
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